
MEN'S (10TH-12TH) PWT
RESULTS

Men's (10th-12th) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 355.0 10

2 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 270.0 8

3 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 245.0 6

4 Conrad Litton Maize High 268.8 240.0 4

5 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 225.0 2

6 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.5 225.0 0

7 Kamdin Mannifold Gardner Edgerton High School 224.0 215.0 1

8 Benjamin Harris Maize High 233.7 190.0 0

9 Logan Vail Neodesha High School 230.0 155.0 0

10 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 0.0 0

11 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 268.0 0.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 405.0 10

2 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 405.0 8

3 Logan Vail Neodesha High School 230.0 385.0 6

4 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 350.0 4

5 Kamdin Mannifold Gardner Edgerton High School 224.0 350.0 2

6 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.5 345.0 1

7 Conrad Litton Maize High 268.8 345.0 0

8 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 345.0 0

9 Benjamin Harris Maize High 233.7 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 268.0 155.0 0

11 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 0.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 275.0 10

2 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 230.0 8

3 Conrad Litton Maize High 268.8 225.0 6

4 Kamdin Mannifold Gardner Edgerton High School 224.0 215.0 4

5 Logan Vail Neodesha High School 230.0 205.0 2

6 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 200.0 1

7 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.5 185.0 0

8 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 185.0 0

9 Benjamin Harris Maize High 233.7 165.0 0

10 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 268.0 100.0 0

11 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 0.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 950.0 10

2 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 885.0 8

3 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 830.0 6

4 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 825.0 4

5 Conrad Litton Maize High 268.8 810.0 2

6 Kamdin Mannifold Gardner Edgerton High School 224.0 780.0 1

7 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.5 755.0 0

8 Logan Vail Neodesha High School 230.0 745.0 0

9 Benjamin Harris Maize High 233.7 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 268.0 255.0 0

11 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 0.0 0


